Klein Cain High School Legacies Dance Team

Booster



kleincaindance.com

Phone (832)

Tax ID: 82-1183587 10201 Spring Cypress, Klein, Texas 77070 375-8400 Sponsor Coordinator Email: KCLsponsors@gmail.com

The award-winning Klein Cain Legacies Dance Team is in our eighth run and has recently inducted

the most anticipated team yet, for the 2024-2025 school year, and <u>we need your help!</u> Being considered the newest team in the area, we have already achieved great feats, competed against the state's toughest competitors, and offered once-in-a-lifetime experiences to the dancers that have positively impacted their well-being and future. This past contest season we claimed some of the highest awards in our history, with even more opportunities to shine that await us!

In order to maintain the *LEGACY* that has been crafted, we need financial support from community pillars like you! Your partnership will enable us to

- Hire renowned choreographers
- Assist with out-of-state travel expenses for training and competitions
- Expand our wardrobe with custom costumes and performance gear
- Reduce the families' financial burden of the dancers' expenses
- Celebrate our dancers throughout the year (meals, entertainment, awards, etc.)

The Legacies is a household name and has built a reputation of distinction in character, philanthropy, dance, and academics. We aim to maintain this recognition for our school, team, community, and our supporting partners. We could not achieve this status without contributions from organizations like yours.

It would be an honor to partner with you! <u>The Sponsor Level descriptions for the 2024-2025 school year are attached.</u> We strive to promote all our sponsors with intentional marketing of our partnership. For the first time, Diamond sponsors will have digital marketing during all Klein Cain varsity football games hosted at Klein Memorial on its jumbotron ALL season! Discover the other ways we will advertise your organization throughout our communities and with our followers, friends, and families.

If you have any questions regarding sponsorships or are interested in other potential methods of support, please **contact our Sponsorship Coordinator**, **Jill Thomas at KCLsponsors@gmail.com**.

Detach Here and Return							
Donor level (circle one)	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze		
Donation Amoun	it or Item			Check#			
Sponsor Name				_ Phone _			
Sponsor Address							
Sponsor Email							
Sponsor Contact		Legaci	, Membe	r (opt)			

Please make checks payable to Klein Cain Legacies Booster Club and return with this form

If applicable, send logo, in jpeg or png format, to KCLsponsors@gmail.com:

Send logo by July 28 to be included in fall sports program and/or August 31 for signage,
or your business name will be included in block letter format

Diamond Donors Check if you would like

Fri, Sep. 13 vs. Klein @ 7p OR Thu, Sep. 26 vs. Tomball Memorial @ 7p OR Sat, Nov. 2 vs. Tomball @ 2p PLUS 2 spring show tickets

Platinum Donors Check if you would like ■ 2 spring show tickets

Tax ID # 82-1183587

email: KCLsponsors@gmail.com

Klein Cain Legacies Dance Team

Sponsorship Levels

	Diamond \$1500	Platinum \$1000	Gold \$500	Silver \$300	Bronze \$150
Tax deduction	✓	✓	✓	√	✓
Thank you note with photo	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Name listed on Legacies' website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Name listed in Spring Show program	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Name listed in fall sports program^**	Logo Listed	✓	✓	1	
Name listed on annual <i>pinkout</i> t-shirt	Logo Listed	✓	✓	√	
Hyperlink on Legacies' website	✓	✓	✓		
Quarterly recognition on ALL social media platforms	✓	✓	✓		
Sponsor plaque	✓	✓	✓		
Distinguished signage with logo at ALL Legacies' sponsored events**	1	✓			
2 tickets to Legacies' Spring Show	✓	✓			
Company ad in Spring Show program	FULL PAGE	½ PAGE	1/4 PAGE		
Logo displayed at ALL Klein Cain varsity football games at Klein Memorial on jumbotron**	✓				

Vocal recognition at all Klein Cain varsity home football games	1		
Up to four (4) tickets to one (1) 2024-2025 home varsity football game (check date of choice on bottom of contact form)	~		

If applicable, send logo, in jpeg or png format, to KCLsponsors@gmaill.com:

^Pending agreement with digital publication with district on program's format and allotment of space. To be decided by June 15, 2024.

**Send logo by July 28 to be included in digital program/jumbotron and/or *August 31 for signage, or your business name will be included in block letter format